
 

 

 

ST ANDREW’S SCHOOL, RAMSBOTTOM 

 

150 Years Anniversary -  
Exhibition of Photographs, Documents and Resources 
 
 
 

DATE MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING 

Sunday 26th June Morning Worship Service - 

school involved 
The Big Family Picnic 

(School Fields) 
 

Monday 27th June  3pm - 4.30pm  

Tuesday 28th June 9.00am - 11.00am 3pm - 4.30pm 6.30pm - 8.00pm 

Wednesday 29th June  3pm - 4.30pm 6.30pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 30th June 9.00am - 11.00am 3pm - 4.30pm  

Friday 1st July  3pm - 4.30pm 6.30pm - 8.00pm 

    

Monday 4th July  3pm - 4.30pm 6.30pm - 8.00pm 

Tuesday 5th July 9.00am - 11.00am 3pm - 4.30pm  

Wednesday 6th July  3pm - 4.30pm  

Thursday 7th July Anniversary Service with 

Bishop Mark 

3pm - 4.30pm 6.30pm - 8.00pm 

Friday 8th July 9.00am - 11.00am 3pm - 4.30pm PACKDOWN 

 


